
3754 

Tariff 
Item 

3919.90.09 

3926.10.19 
4202.91.09) 
4202.92.09) 
6815. 99. 00 

Description of Goods 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Acrylic adhesive coated jumbo rolls, UV-stabilised, polyethylene 
film 1330mm wide x 1000 metres length 
Office copy holders 
Carry cases for Motorola range of portable transceivers 

F!ogates well block 92% alumina 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 

986425D 

986446G 
986323A 

986376B 

No. 183 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 

The concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice and declined 
applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of November 1991. V. A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce. 


