NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

FOURTH SCHEDULE Applications for Concessions Declined

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.
3919.90.09	Acrylic adhesive coated jumbo rolls, UV-stabilised, polyethylene	986425D
	film 1330mm wide x 1000 metres length	
3926.10.19	Office copy holders	986446G
4202.91.09)	Carry cases for Motorola range of portable transceivers	986323A
4202.92.09)		
6815.99.00	Flogates well block 92% alumina	986376B

NOTE

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request.

The concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice and declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions.

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette.

Dated at Wellington this 28th day of November 1991.

V.A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce.